VARANO SPEED CHALLENGE
01 Novembre 2016

VSC 01/11/2016

Turismo Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
VSC 2 - Turismo 01/11/2016 11:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:58

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:17.569 +0.237 33.348 19.275 24.946
(20) Stefano GUERRA 7 1:16.586 -0.983 33.248 18.462 24.876
1 1:14.677 32.610 18.357 23.710 8 1:16.576 -0.010 33.054 18.508 25.014
2 1:14.074 -0.603 32.016 17.830 24228 9 1:16.241 -0.335 32.864 18.509 24.868
3 1:13.781 -0.293 31.830 17.787 24.164 10 1:38.580 +22.339 33.099 39.386 26.095
4 1:14.543 +0.762 32.533 18.027 23.983 11 1:16.871 -21.709 33.360 18.624 24.887
5 1:13.602 -0.941 31.922 17.639 24,041 12 1:17.241 +0.370 33.569 18.562 25.110
6 1:14.288 +0.686 32.029 18.095 24.164 13 1:17.386 +0.145 33.261 18.833 25.292
7 1:13.516 -0.772 31.979 17.704 23.833 14 1:34.966 +17.580 35.704 25.972 33.290
8 1:13.547 +0.031 31.727 18.074 23.746
9 4:04.581 +2:51.034 32.480 18.392 24.644 (1) Pietro PACE
10 1:13.992 -2:50.589 32.498 17.710 23.784 1 1:32.336 41.331 22.482 28.523
11 1:13.779 -0.213 32.387 17.494 23.898 2 1:31.438 -0.898 40.101 22.720 28.617
12 1:13.982 +0.203 31.716 17.527 24739 3 1:33.505 +2.067 42.537 22.744 28.224
13 1:13.580 -0.402 31.969 17.820 23.791 4 1:20.153 -13.352 35.521 18.996 25.636
5 1:18.258 -1.895 34.212 19.032 25.014
(99) Dario BROGI 6 1:18.191 -0.067 34.770 18.801 24.620
1 1:18.674 32.908 19.726 26.040 7 1:18.036 -0.155 34.303 18.773 24.960
2 1:17.093 -1.581 32.737 19.228 25.128
3 1:15.072 -2.021 32.078 18.493 24.501 (8) Marco BERNARDELLI
4 1:16.744 +1.672 32.389 19.683 24.672 1 1:19.783 35.595 18.975 25.213
5 1:18.077 +1.333 33.347 18.542 26.188 2 1:18.498 -1.285 34.379 18.703 25.416
6 1:15.225 -2.852 32.347 18.211 24667 3 1:18.964 +0.466 34.525 18.801 25.638
7 1:16.917 +1.692 32.836 18.791 25290 4 1:19.536 +0.572 35.054 18.928 25.554
8 1:15.141 -1.776 32.049 18.409 24.683
9 6:08.957 +4:53.816 32.441 18.478 25.135 (4) Pericle BIANCHI
10 1:15.738 -4:53.219 32473 18.150 25.115 1 1:25.587 35.039 20.872 29.676
2 1:20.093 -5.494 34.201 19.758 26.134
(15) Stefano MARTINI 3 1:30.470 +10.377 34.312 20.467 35.691
1 1:22.712 34.384 20.123 28205 4 1:34.773 +4.303 45.771 22.583 26.419
2 1:16.169 -6.543 32.994 18.255 24.920
3 1:16.386 +0.217 32.323 18.377 25.686 (9) Roberto RINALDI
4 1:15.677 -0.709 32.724 18.534 24.419 1 1:28.439 37.226 21.110 30.103
5 1:15.859 +0.182 32.482 18.520 24857 2 1:25.664 -2.775 38.999 20.530 26.135
6 1:15.969 +0.110 32.555 18.171 25.243 3 1:21.892 -3.772 35.408 19.797 26.687
7 1:15.207 -0.762 32.404 18.193 24610 4 1:20.894 -0.998 35.575 19.637 25.682
8 1:15.582 +0.375 32.856 18.175 24.551 5 1:20.345 -0.549 35.261 19.578 25.506
9 1:15.516 -0.066 32.800 18.171 24545 6 1:23.370 +3.025 35.097 19.641 28.632
10 1:15.286 -0.230 32.655 18.094 24.537
11 1:37.123 +21.837 43.145 24.316 29.662 (47) Roberto GALLESI
1 1:24.057 37.352 20.006 26.699
(11) Mauro CERATI 2 1:22.653 -1.404 36.492 19.975 26.186
1 1:24.868 37.580 20.383 26.905 3 1:21.801 -0.852 36.250 19.380 26.171
2 1:18.476 -6.392 33.703 19.621 25.152 4 1:22.021 +0.220 36.493 19.354 26.174
3 1:18.223 -0.253 33.842 18.998 25383 5 1:23.242 +1.221 37312 19.562 26.368
4 1:17.999 -0.224 33.383 19.490 25.126
5 1:17.332 -0.667 33.258 18.716 25.358 (89) Daniele PETACCHI
Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi Orbits
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VARANO SPEED CHALLENGE
01 Novembre 2016

VSC 01/11/2016

Turismo Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
VSC 2 - Turismo 01/11/2016 11:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:58

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
1 12:20.521 37.449 22474 28.362
2 1:26.440 -10:54.081 36.484 21.532 28.424
3 1:23.766 -2.674 36.175 21.027 26.564
4 1:23.003 -0.763 36.345 20.376 26.282
5 1:23.353 +0.350 36.317 20.642 26.394
6 1:23.347 -0.006 36.146 20.360 26.841

(7) Simone CANTU'

1 1:37.008 42.936 24.168 29.904
2 1:38.974 +1.966 41.675 24.508 32.791
3 1:35.819 -3.155 43.986 23.129 28.704
4 1:26.051 -9.768 37711 20.798 27.542
5 1:26.176 +0.125 37.258 20.908 28.010
6 1:48.559 +22.383 49.239 25.730 33.590
7 4:35.062 +2:46.503 48.768 21.629 28.300
8 1:29.766 -3:05.296 39.193 22.088 28.485

(6) Andrea CACCAMO

1 1:27.944 38.350 20.847 28.747
2 1:26.299 -1.645 38.230 20.936 27.133
Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi Orbits
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